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FEE SCHEDULE 

 
2024 
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SCHOOL FEES POLICY 

 

Our school fees are annual fees that are payable in equal installments monthly in advance over 

12 months starting in January 2024. 

 

A term’s notice (three months) is required at the beginning of the term preceding your child 

leaving. 

 

FEES FOR 2024 

SCHOOL FEES: 

 
CLASS 

 

 
ONCE-OFF  

NON-REFUNDABLE 
REGISTRATION FEE* 

Payable upon 
enrolment.  

 
 

 
ANNUAL FEE 

  

 
MONTHLY FEE 

OVER 12 MONTHS 
  

 
PRE-SCHOOL 

0-6 years 
(ACADEMY) 

R6 000.00 
 

R54 000.00  
 

R4 500.00 

 
JUNIOR PRIMARY 

6-9 years 
(ACADEMY) 

R7 000.00 R64 200.00 R5 350.00 

 
SENIOR PRIMARY 

9-12 years 
(ACADEMY) 

R8 000.00 R67 200.00 R5 600.00 

 
MIDDLE SCHOOL 

12-15 years 
(COLLEGE) 

R9 500.00 R79 200.00 R6 600.00 

 
HIGH SCHOOL 

15-18 years 
(COLLEGE) 

R9 500.00  R89 400.00 R7 450.00 

 

*May be paid over three (3) months. 

Please note that these are preliminary figures based on current inflation rates and are subject to 

change 
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AFTERCARE FEES: 

 
MONTHLY FEE 

Child is picked up at 15:00 
Monday - Friday 

 

 
MONTHLY FEE 

Child is picked up at 17:30 
Monday - Friday 

 

 
MONTHLY FEE 

Child is picked up at 15:00 on a 
Wednesday* 

 

 
R700.00 

 

 
R1400.00 

 

 
R250.00 

 

 

*For siblings who stay late to wait for Middle School students who only finish at 15:00 on 

Wednesdays. 

 

ART FEES PER ANNUM: 

 
A/AS 

 

 
IGCSE 

 
ACC 

 
MS 

 
Senior Primary 

 
R1 500.00 

 

 
R1 500.00 

 
R1 500.00 

 
R1 000.00 

 
R400.00 

 
 

LABORATORY FEES PER ANNUM: 

 
A/AS 

 

 
IGCSE 

 
ACC 

 
R1 500.00 

 

 
R1 250.00 

 
R1 000.00 

 

 

CAMBRIDGE EXAM FEES*: 

These are the fees charged per subject by Cambridge. 

 
A 
 

 
AS 

 
IGCSE 

 
R3 000.00* 

 

 
R2 900.00* 

 
R2 800.00* 

 

*Subject to change by Cambridge and also related to foreign exchange rates. 

*External students pay and additional administration levy to the examination centre. 
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DISCOUNTS OFFERED: 

(If payments are made regularly before the 5th of every month.) 

 
SIBLINGS 

 

 
MONTHLY 
BEFORE 
THE 5TH 

 
QUARTERLY 
PAYMENTS 

 

 
HALF YEARLY 

PAYMENTS 

 
ANNUAL 

PAYMENTS 

 
5% 

 

 
2% 

 
3% 4% 5% 

 

All fees are subject to change, without notice, as they are based on projected budget values.  We 

will however always endeavor to hold these fees firm for 12 months, as we historically done in the 

past. 
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